World War Two
NATO Codification System - Origins
Purposes of the NCS
• To establish a common supply language  for all
Operations
• To enable interoperability and joint support
• To reduce costs by minimizing duplication in
inventories
• To support data management and data quality
initiatives
The NATO Codification System
NCS in the world
2017
NCS - Organisation
NATO
Atlantic
Council
Military
Committee
CNAD
NAAG NNAG NAFAG
Other
Groups
AC/135
NATO
Production &
Log
Organisations
NSPA
Other
Committees
AC/135
AC/135 Main Group
strategy, policy, management, finance
Thierry Vanden Dries
(BEL)
TSWG
Transformation
Steering Working
Group
Jürgen Wrentschur
(NDL)
BSC
Budget and Strategy
Planning Sub-
Committee
Elaine Chapman
(USA)
PANEL A
Technical support
Stephen Worth
(NZL)
Support (NSPA)
Piotr Piotrkowski
TRICOD
NORDEFCO
PACS
SACS
NCS - Organisation
One NSN
The same fit, form and function
Item of production vs Item of supply
Bulb 220 V 60 W screw E27
Part Number A
Osram
Part Number B
Philips
Part Number C
IKEA
Item of supply – Item Name Code
Item of supply – Identification guides
NATO Stock Number
MANUFACTURERS
Identification Of Products
DUNLOP
11-00-20SPTGM
GOODYEAR TIRE CO
11-00-20SRLER
GOODYEAR FRANCE